Efficient Organic Fertilizer Granulator Machine 6mm Pan Animal Manure Disc
Granulator
Basic Information
China
TONGDA
ISO,CE
TDYZ-1500
1

2. Animal manure: mixture of poultry litter (PL) and animal waste(AW), such as, Slaughterhouse Waste, Fish Market, Urine and dung of cattle,
Pigs, Sheep, Chicken, Ducks, Geese, Goat. etc.
3. Industrial waste: wine lees, vinegar residue, manioc waste, sugar scum, furfural residue etc.
4. Home scrap: food waste, bones, the roots and leaves of vegetables, etc.
5. Sludge: the sludge of the river, the sewer, etc.
Model
Diameter of
Disc(mm)
Edge
Height(mm)
Rotary
Speed(r/min)
Motor
Power(kw)
Capacity(t/h)
TDYZ-500 500 200 32 0.55 0.02-0.05
TDYZ-600 600 280 33.5 0.75 0.05-0.1
TDYZ-800 800 200 21 1.5 0.1-0.2
TDYZ-1000 1000 250 21 1.5 0.2-0.3
TDYZ-1200 1200 250 21 1.5 0.3-0.5
TDYZ-1500 1500 300 21 3 0.5-0.8
TDYZ-1800 1800 300 21 3 0.8-1.2
TDYZ-2000 2000 350 21 4 1.2-1.5
Application of mixer efficient organic fertilizer pan granulator:
1.Organic Fertilizer Making Machine is the main equipment to make the powder form material into ball, mainly used in the fertilizer industry and
compound fertilize industry.
2.It has the many advantages such as: ball as even, easy control water in ball, high ball strength, and the structre is simple, conveniently control,